
 

 

 

Girls and Boys Warrior Basketball  

Date Day Opponent Place 
Girls Times  

F/JV/V 
Boys Times 

F/JV/V 

November 22, 2025 Saturday Holbrook Roadrunners Holbrook High School 4:00/1:00/2:30 2:30/1:00/4:00 
November 28-29, 2025 Fri/Sat Black Friday Girls Basketball Classic Williams Field High School TBD TBD 
December 2, 2025 Tuesday Show Low Cougars Show Low High School 2:30(JV)/5:30(V) 4:00(JV)/7:00(V) 
December 4, 2025 Thursday Hopi Bruins Tuba City High School 12:00/3:00/6:00 1:30/4:30/7:30 
December 9, 2025 Tuesday Winslow Bulldogs Winslow High School 7:30/4:30/6:00 6:00/4:30/7:30 

December 11-13, 2025 Thurs-Sat. Boys Holiday Tournament Flagstaff High School  TBD 
December 16, 2025 Tuesday Snowflake Lobos Tuba City High School 11:30/2:30/5:30 1:00/4:00/7:00 
December 18, 2025 Thursday Page Sand Devils Tuba City High School 12:00/3:00/6:00 1:30/4:30/7:30 
December 19, 2025 Friday Window Rock Scouts Tuba City High School 12:00/3:00/6:00 1:30/4:30/7:30 
January 1-3, 2026 Thus-Sat Epic Tourneys New Year Classic Higley High School TBD TBD 
January 1-3, 2026 Thus-Sat Epic Tourneys New Year Classic Higley High School   TBD 
January 6, 2026 Tuesday Monument Valley Mustangs Tuba City High School 12:00/3:00/6:00 1:30/4:30/7:30 
January 8, 2026 Thursday Hopi Bruins Hopi High School 12:00/3:00/6:00 1:30/4:30/7:30 
January 10, 2026 Saturday Ganado Hornets Tuba City High School 2:30(JV)/5:30(V) 4:00(JV)/7:00(V) 
January 12, 2026 Monday Pinon Eagles Tuba City High School 3:00(JV)/6:00 (V) 1:30/4:30/7:30 
January 14, 2026 Wednesday Chinle Wildcats Chinle High School 1:30/4:30/7:30 12:00/3:00/6:00 
January 16, 2026 Friday Chinle Wildcats Tuba City High School 12:00/3:00/6:00 1:30/4:30/7:30 
January 20, 2026 Tuesday Page Sand Devils Page High School 1:30/4:30/7:30 12:00/3:00/6:00 
January 23, 2026 Friday Ganado Hornets Ganado High School 3:00(JV)/6:00(V) 4:30(JV)/7:30(V) 
January 27, 2026 Tuesday Monument Valley Mustangs Monument Valley High School 6:00/4:30/7:30 12:00/3:00/6:00 
January 29, 2026 Thursday Window Rock Scouts Window Rock High School 12:00/3:00/6:00 1:30/4:30/7:30 

February 3, 2026 Tuesday 
Girls/Boys 1st Round 3A North 

Regionals 
@High Seed TBD TBD 

February 4, 2026 Wednesday Girls/Boys Semis 3A North Regionals @High Seed TBD TBD 

February 6, 2026 Friday 
Boys Basketball Championship 3A North 

Regionals 
Chinle High School TBD  

February 7, 2026 Saturday 
Girls Basketball Championship 3A 

North Regionals 
Chinle High School  TBD 

February, 2026 TBD State Basketball Tournament Phoenix TBD TBD 
Created: 10.28.25  **Schedule is subject to change  Primetime Game Time Changes 



 

  

 

 

 

Tuba City Warrior Wrestling 

Date Day Opponent Place Time 

TBD TBD Weight Certification Kayenta, Arizona TBD 

November 29, 2025 Saturday JV Boys/Girls Wrestling Jamboree Ft. Defiance, Arizona 9(WI)/10AM 

December 3, 2025 Wednesday Boys multi-meet Page, Arizona 2PM 

December 5-6, 2025 Friday/Saturday Pat Kenny Invitational Meet Holbrook, Arizona 8(WI)/10AM 

December 9, 2025 Tuesday Girls multi-meet Kayenta, Arizona 4PM 

December 10, 2025 Wednesday Boys multi-meet Tuba City, Arizona 2PM 

December 11, 2025 Thursday Girls multi-meet Holbrook, Arizona 2PM 

December 19-20, 2025 Friday/Saturday 
11th Annual Veteran Memorial 

Invitational (Boys/Girls) 
Ft. Defiance, Arizona 730(WI)/10AM 

January 9-10, 2026 Saturday/Saturday Joseph City Invitational (Boys/Girls) Joseph City, Arizona 10:00(WI)/12PM 

January 13, 2026 Tuesday Girls multi-meet Page, Arizona 4PM 

January 16-17, 2026 Friday/Saturday 
Sand Devils Classic Invitational 

(Boys/Girls) 
Page, Arizona TBD 

January 21, 2026 Wednesday Chinle Multi Meet Chinle, Arizona 10(WI)/11AM 

January 31, 2026 Saturday 3A North Regional Wrestling Meet Page, Arizona  

February 7. 2026 Saturday Girls Sectionals Winslow, Arizona TBD 

February 14, 2026 Saturday Boys Sectionals Winslow, Arizona TBD 

February 20-21, 2026 Friday/Saturday State Wrestling Tournament Phoenix, Arizona TBD 

Created: 10.28.25 *Schedule is subject to change   


